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I. Applicant Information
Name: 
Mailing Address:
City/State/Zip:
High School:						High School Phone:


What will be your major area of study?





What post-secondary institution do you plan to attend?

List school activities and organizations along with the school year of participation.
	(Example: Band   Fr, So, Jr, Sr)
Activity/Organization ( Use attachments if necessary) & School Year
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.



List community /church activities and organizations along with the school year of participation.
	(Example: Church Choir   Fr, So, Jr, Sr)
Activity/Organization ( Use attachments if necessary) & School Year
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

List employment history.  Include employer, dates of employment  and work duties.
Employer ( Use attachments if necessary)     Dates		Responsibilities
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

II. High School Information
Graduation Date:
Awards Assembly Date & Time:
Applicants GPA (After 7 Semesters):
ACT Composite:
Provide transcript and / or report cards for seven semesters.	
High School Counselor’s Signature:					Date:					

III. Essay Question (Attach if necessary)
1. Why did you choose your area of study and what are your long-term employment goals?



2.  Who has been your role model and / or has had the most influence on you?
How and why have they served in this capacity?



3. Please comment on your need for financial assistance to further your education.
Include how you have contributed or plan to contribute financially to your education and any assistance you can expect from your family.  Include any scholarships, grants, etc. you have already received.








Student Signature:					Date:
Parent Signature:						Date:
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